A series of Lectures aim to
cover Migration stories, Social and
political life of migrants and Scot-
land’s future in a diverse atmos-
phere. Many interesting aspects of
Scottish Culture and Heritage will be
exchanged between South Asian
Women and other communities in

Edinburgh.

This is a free course. A com-
mitment of only about 4 -5 hours in
March and April will help you to pur-
sue the course. ( Please see the

topics and schedule overleaf)

Phone: 01312211915 or 01316597837

Fax: 01312211915

E-mail: scotheritagenks@hotmail.co.uk

J

i Kallyan Shangho(NKS)

NKS is
running an informal course to promote
cultural integration through Scottish Heritage
Education through Entertainment

programme.

This programme aims to exchange
information through entertaining discussions
on mutural Art Culture and Heritage for the

South Asian Women in Edinburgh.

This is a free course.

lottery fund

Venue— NKS
Darroch Annexe
7 Gillespie Street
Edinburgh

EH3 9NH

Please | book your place on 01312211915 or
01316597837



NKS-Scottish Heritage Course- 2012 between 10:30am-12:00pm

Monday and Tuesday Group

Mon. 26 March 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Migration stories

Convenor— Stan Reves

Tuesday. 17 April. 2012
11.30am—12.30 noon
Topic - Scotland’s Future

Convenor—Stan Reves

Mon. 9 April, 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic— A Sense of Place

Convenor—Jane Smith

Monday 30 April, 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—My home

Convenor—Jane Smith

Mixed Group - Wednesday and Thursday Group
Wednesday 28 March 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Migration Stories

Convenor—Stan Reves

Wednesday, 18 April. 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Scotland’s Future

Convenor—Stan Reves

Wednesday. 11 April 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic— A Sense of Place

Convenor—Jane Smith

Wednesday 2 May 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—My Home

Convenor—Jane Smith

Friday Group

Friday, 30 March 20112
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Migration Stories

Convenor-Stan Reves

Friday, 20 April, 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Scotland’s Future

Convenor—Stan Reves

Friday. 13 April 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic— A Sense of Place

Convenor—Jane Smith

Friday May 4 2012
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—My Home

Convenor—Jane Smith



A series of Lectures and study
visits aim to cover Politics, Social
life, Music, Poets, compassionate
living and many interesting aspects
of Scottish Culture and Heritage for

South Asian Women in Edinburgh.

This is a free course. A com-
mitment of only twice a month
(Sept., Oct and Nov) for about 3

hours each time is required

Phone: 01312211915

Fax: 01312211915

E-mail: scotheritagenks@hotmail.co.uk

i @1yan Shangho (NKS)

NKS is running an informal course to
promote cultural integration through

community learning programme.

This programme aims to provide
information through entertaining lectures on
Scottish Art Culture and Heritage and study
visits for South Asian Women in Edinburgh.

The course is also open to all women.

This is a free course.

Venue— NKS
Darroch Annexe
7 Gillespie Street
Edinburgh

EH3 9NH

Please | book your place on 01312211915 or
01316597837



NKS-Scottish Heritage Course - September—November 2011 between 10:30am-12:00pm

Monday and Tuesday Group
Mon. 12 Sept. 2011
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Scottish political history
Mon. 19 Sept. 2011
10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic - Industrial Scots

Convenor—Stan Reves

Mon. 10 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Scottish language, music and poets

Mon. 17 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Wedding , family and Botanic Scotland

Convenor—Jane Smith

Mon. 7 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Story telling and memories

Mon. 14 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic— Compassionate living in a diverse culture

Convenor—Sadia Kadri

Mixed Group - Wednesday, Thursday & Friday
Thurs. 22 Sept. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Scottish political history

Thurs. 29 Sept. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Industrial Scots

Convenor—Stan Reves

Thurs. 13 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Scottish language, music and poets
Thurs. 20 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Wedding , family and Botanic Scotland

Convenor—Jane Smith

Thurs. 10 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Story telling and memories

Thurs. 17 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic— Compassionate living in a diverse culture

Convenor—Sadia Kadri

Friday Group

Fri. 16 Sept. 2011
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Scottish political history
Fri. 30 Sept. 2011
10.30am—12.00 noon
Topic—Industrial Scots

Convenor—Stan Reves

Fri. 14 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Scottish language, music and poets
Fri. 21 Oct. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic - Wedding, Family and Botanic Scotland

Convenor—Jane Smith

Fri. 11 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic—Story telling and memories

Fri 18 Nov. 2011

10.30am—12.00 noon

Topic— Compassionate living in a diverse culture

Convenor—Sadia Kadri
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